
Pos
1
2
3
4

Nr.
51
14
92
23

Nome
EDUARDO PETRONI
ARTUR NASCIMENTO
TATIANE POLTRONIERI
NICOLAS APONI

Melhor Tm
1:26.756
1:35.933
1:38.698
1:46.372

Melhor Spd
53,944
48,784
47,417
43,997

Classe
MXJR
MXJR
MXJR
MXJR

2o. melhor
1:27.219
1:35.939
1:38.926
1:47.255

Na volta
4
6
6
5

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019
Domingo

Cronometrado MXJR

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

SP RACE PARK 1,300 Km

30/06/2019 11:45

1a Etapa Campeonato
 Paulista de MX 2019
    SP RACE PARK
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